
San Francisco Randonneurs
400k Brevet March 18, 2006

Start: 6:00 AM Time Limit: 27 Hours  (9:00AM Sunday 3/19/06)
GO

Distance ACTION Description MI
0.00 RIGHT Hercules Transit Center. San Pablo Ave. 1.00
1.00 LEFT Parker Ave. Town of Rodeo 0.80
1.80 Bear RIGHT Old Highway 40/San Pablo Avenue 3.00
4.80 LEFT Carquinez Bridge just past Dead Fish Restaurant 1.80
6.60 RIGHT Academy Drive - Enter Vallejo 0.20
6.80 LEFT Sonoma Blvd. 1.60
8.40 RIGHT Solano Ave. 1.40
9.80 Bear RIGHT Springs Road 1.40

11.20 LEFT Columbus Parkway 1.00
12.20 RIGHT Lake Herman Road 5.10
17.30 LEFT Lopes 10.10
27.40 RIGHT Cordelia Road 0.60
28.00 LEFT Pittman Road 0.40
28.40 STOP CONTROL #1, Cordelia Stop
28.40 STRAIGHT Pittman Road 0.30
28.70 STRAIGHT X-over I-80, Street changes name to Suisun Valley Road 5.50
34.20 Bear LEFT Stay on Suisun Valley Road 1.80
36.00 STRAIGHT Street Changes name to Wooden Valley Road 6.60
42.60 RIGHT Rte 121-Monticello Road 5.60
48.20 Bear RIGHT Rte 128 - Capell Valley Road 15.80

STRAIGHT Cardiac Hill
64.00 RIGHT Pleasant Valley Road 1.00
65.00 LEFT Putah Creek Road 5.00
70.00 LEFT Winters Road 0.30
70.30 STRAIGHT Railroad Ave.  Downtown Winters 0.10
70.40 RIGHT Grant Ave. - Rte 128 (go east) 0.90
71.30 STOP CONTROL #2 - Chevron Mini Mart at Road 90
71.30 RIGHT Grant Ave. (go west) 0.90
72.20 RIGHT Railroad Ave.  a.k.a. Road 89 7.60
79.80 LEFT Road 26 2.00
81.80 RIGHT Road 87 1.00
82.80 LEFT Road 25 0.50
83.30 RIGHT Road 86A 1.60
84.90 RIGHT Road 23 12 yds
84.90 LEFT Road 86A 1.20
86.10 LEFT Highway 16 -BUSY ROAD 0.20
86.30 RIGHT Yolo Ave. Hwy - 16 - Esparto 0.40
86.70 STRAIGHT Yolo Ave.  becomes Road 87 6.10
92.80 LEFT Road 14 1.90
94.70 RIGHT Road 85 /E-4 into Dunnigan Hills 11.30

106.00 STOP CONTROL #3 - Dunnigan - 0.30
106.30 LEFT Old Hwy 99 - continue North 0.20
106.50 RIGHT Road 89 2.60
109.10 STRAIGHT Name change to John's School Rd. 3.10
112.20 LEFT White Rd. 1.00
113.20 RIGHT College City Rd. 2.40
115.60 RIGHT Stay on College City Rd. 1.20



ACTION Description MI

116.80 LEFT 5th St. 0.10
116.90 STOP CONTROL #4 - Arbuckle/College City Post Office 0.10
117.00 RIGHT College City Rd. 0.10
117.10 LEFT Tule Rd. 0.50
117.60 STRAIGHT Grimes-Arbuckle Rd. 3.10
120.70 LEFT Hahn Rd. 3.40
124.10 RIGHT Lone Star Rd. 6.10
130.20 LEFT Abel Rd. 2.90
133.10 RIGHT Husted Rd. 1.00
134.10 LEFT E Street - Williams 0.20
134.30 STOP CONTROL #5 - Williams
134.30 LEFT E-Street - Continue west toward downtown 0.90
135.20 LEFT 7th Street (Business I-5/ Old Hwy 99W) 0.50
135.70 STRAIGHT Old Hwy 99 20.80
156.50 RIGHT E-4/Road 6 go West - Dunnigan 3.20
159.70 STRAIGHT E-4/ Road bends and becomes Road 86 8.10
167.80 LEFT Road 14/E-10 2.00
169.80 RIGHT Road 87 6.00
175.80 STRAIGHT Road 87 becomes Yolo Ave.-ESPARTO 0.40
176.20 LEFT Highway 16 -BUSY ROAD 0.30
176.50 RIGHT Road 86A 1.10
177.60 RIGHT Road 23 12 yds
177.60 LEFT Road 86A 1.60
179.20 LEFT Road 25 0.50
179.70 RIGHT Road 87 1.00
180.70 LEFT Road 26 2.00
182.70 RIGHT Road 89 7.70
190.40 LEFT Grant Ave. - Town of Winters (go East) 0.80
191.20 STOP CONTROL #6 Chevron Mini Mart at Road 90
191.20 RIGHT Grant Ave. - Rte 128 (go West) 0.90
192.10 LEFT Railroad Ave.  Name change after bridge x-ing 0.40
192.50 STRAIGHT Winters Road 0.10
192.60 RIGHT Putah Creek Road 5.00
197.60 LEFT Pleasant Valley Road 11.60
209.20 RIGHT Cherry Glen Rd. 0.80
210.00 RIGHT Lyon Rd. 3.00
213.00 RIGHT Hilborn Rd. 2.50
215.50 RIGHT Waterman Blvd. 1.50
217.00 STRAIGHT Name change to Mankas Corner Rd. 1.50
218.50 LEFT Ledgewood Rd. 0.90
219.40 LEFT Suisun Valley Rd. 3.60
223.00 STRAIGHT Pittman Road 0.70
223.70 Stop CONTROL #7, Cordelia Stop -PITTMAN RD.
223.70 LEFT Pittman Road 0.10
223.80 RIGHT Cordelia Road 0.60
224.40 LEFT Lopes 10.00
234.40 RIGHT Lake Herman Road 5.70

Distance



GO
ACTION Description MI

240.10 LEFT Columbus Parkway 0.90
241.00 Bear RIGHT Springs Road 1.40
242.40 Bear LEFT Solano Ave. 1.50
243.90 LEFT Sonoma Blvd. -Hwy 29 1.50
245.40 RIGHT Academy Drive - Last signal before Freeway 0.20
245.60 LEFT Carquinez Bridge Bike Path 1.80
247.40 RIGHT Old Highway 40/San Pablo Avenue 3.00
250.40 Bear LEFT Parker Ave. Town of Rodeo 1.80
251.20 RIGHT San Pablo Ave. 1.00
252.20 LEFT FINISH - Hercules Transit Center

Distance


